
CONNECTABLE POLES
INSULATING POLES

SAFETYCATALOGUE

Code

616600
616601
616602
616603

Ref.

BMAE-3V/110M
BMAE-3V/110U
BMAE-3V/110B
BMAE-3V/110P

Connectable pole with two or three sections made with polyester and 
fibreglass tube Ø 40 mm with hand protector, grip, tip, 3 deflecting 
hoods and M (Metric-10), U (Universal), B (Bayonet) or P (Hexagonal 
+ Metric-10) head.

Mod. BMAE-3V
Total length: 3 meters 
Composed of 2 sections of 1.5 m each 
Working voltage: 132 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code

616610
616611
616612
616613

Ref.

BMAE-4V/220M
BMAE-4V/220U
BMAE-4V/220B
BMAE-4V/220P

Mod. BMAE-4V
Total length: 4 meters 
Composed of 2 sections of 2 m each 
Working voltage: 220 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code

616620
616621
616622
616623

Ref.

BMAE-5V/380M
BMAE-5V/380U
BMAE-5V/380B
BMAE-5V/380P

Mod. BMAE-5V
Total length: 5 meters 
Composed of 2 sections of 2 m + 1 section of 1 m 
Working voltage: 380 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code

616630
616631
616632
616633

Ref.

BMAE-6V/380M
BMAE-6V/380U
BMAE-6V/380B
BMAE-6V/380P

Mod. BMAE-6V
Total length: 6 meters 
Composed of 3 sections of 2 m each 
Working voltage: 380 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

NSULATING POL

M U B P


