# **CONNECTABLE POLES**



Connectable pole with two or three sections made with polyester and fibreglass tube Ø 40 mm with hand protector, grip, tip, 3 deflecting hoods and M (Metric-10), U (Universal), B (Bayonet) or P (Hexagonal + Metric-10) head.

## Mod. BMAE-3V

Total length: 3 meters

Composed of 2 sections of 1.5 m each

Working voltage: 132 kV INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code	Ref.
616600	BMAE-3V/110M
616601	BMAE-3V/110U
616602	BMAE-3V/110B
616603	BMAE-3V/110P

## Mod. BMAE-4V

Total length: 4 meters

Composed of 2 sections of 2 m each

Working voltage: 220 kV

INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code	Ref.
616610	BMAE-4V/220M
616611	BMAE-4V/220U
616612	BMAE-4V/220B
616613	BMAE-4V/220P

#### Mod. BMAE-5V

Total length: 5 meters

Composed of 2 sections of 2 m + 1 section of 1 m

Working voltage: 380 kV

■ INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code	Ref.
616620	BMAE-5V/380M
616621	BMAE-5V/380U
616622	BMAE-5V/380B
616623	BMAE-5V/380P

### Mod. BMAE-6V

Total length: 6 meters

Composed of 3 sections of 2 m each

Working voltage: 380 kV

INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code	Ref.
616630	BMAE-6V/380M
616631	BMAE-6V/380U
616632	BMAE-6V/380B
616633	BMAE-6V/380P

